
MELBOURNE - AUSTRALIA All times GMT

Friday 27 March

Practice (Times TBC): 0125-0305, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports
extra/online
0525-0705, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online
1830, BBC News Channel, Inside F1 - part of Sportsday

Saturday 28th March

Practice: 0255-0405, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Qualifying: 0500-0715, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Re-run: 1300-1415, BBC One

Sunday 29th March All times BST

Race: 0600-0900, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Interactive Forum: 0900-1000, BBC Red Button/online

Race re-run: 1300-1500, BBC One/BBC Red Button/online

Highlights: 1900-2000, BBC Three/BBC Red Button/online

KUALA LUMPUR - MALAYSIA

Friday 3 April

Practice (Times TBC): 0255-0435, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports
extra/online
0655-0835, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Saturday 4 April

Practice: 0655-0805, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Qualifying: 0900-1130, BBC One/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Re-run: 1300-1430, BBC One

Sunday 5 April

Race: 0900-1200, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Interactive Forum: 1200-1300, BBC Red Button/online



Highlights: 1900-2000, BBC Three/BBC Red Button/online

CHINA

Friday 17 April

Practice (Times TBC): 0255-0435, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports
extra/online
0655-0835, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Saturday 18 April

Practice: 0355-0505, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Qualifying: 0600-0815, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Re-run: 1300-1415, BBC One

Sunday 19 April

Race: 0700-1000, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Interactive Forum: 1000-1100, BBC Red Button/online

Race re-run: 1230-1430, BBC One/BBC Red Button/online

Highlights: 1900-2000, BBC Three/BBC Red Button/online

SAKHIR - BAHRAIN

Friday 24 April

Practice (Times TBC): 0755-0935, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports
extra/BBC Sport website
1155-1335, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/BBC Sport website

Saturday 25 April

Practice: 0855-1005, BBC Red Button/BBC Radio 5 Live sports extra/BBC Sport
website

Qualifying: 1100-1315, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live sports extra/online

Sunday 26 April

Race: 1210-1500, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online



Interactive Forum: 1500-1600, BBC Red Button/online

Highlights: 1900-2000, BBC Three/BBC Red Button/online

BARCELONA - SPAIN

Friday 8 May

Practice (Times TBC): 0855-1035, BBC Red Button/online
1255-1435, BBC Red Button/online

Saturday 9 May

Practice: 0955-1105, BBC Red Button/online

Qualifying: 1210-1415, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Sunday 10 May

Race: 1210-1500, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Interactive Forum: 1500-1600, BBC Red Button/online

Highlights: 1900-2000, BBC Three/BBC Red Button/online

MONTE CARLO - MONACO

Friday 22 May

Practice (Times TBC): 0855-1035, BBC Red Button/online
1255-1435, BBC Red Button/online

Saturday 23 May

Practice: 0955-1105, BBC Red Button/online

Qualifying: 1210-1515, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Sunday 24 May

Race: 1210-1500, BBC One/BBC Red Button/Radio 5 Live/online

Interactive Forum: 1500-1600, BBC Red Button/online

Highlights: 1900-2000, BBC Three/BBC Red Button/online




